
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3419
ANSWERED ON:13.08.2010
SUPER REGULATOR
Paranjpe Shri Anand Prakash;Reddy Shri K. Jayasurya Prakash

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government propse to set up super regulator to address and defuse inter-regulatory conflicts; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the time by which the same will be set up?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA) 

(a): No, Sir. 

(b) and (c): In view of (a) above, not applicable 
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